
Solapur South

44

480

485

495

490

51
0

15

200

151

203

199
185

171

190

195

150

204

201

193

189

177

180

146

142

192

178

140

188

186

148

191

141 147

153

161

194

156
181

173

198

197

196

154

159

183

175176

158

155
782

187

157

182

783

172

179 160

184

162

Musti

Dhotri

Darshanal

76°7'30"E

76°7'30"E

76°7'0"E

76°7'0"E

76°6'30"E

76°6'30"E

76°6'0"E

76°6'0"E

76°5'30"E

76°5'30"E

17
°4

4'0
"N

17
°4

4'0
"N

17
°4

3'3
0"

N

17
°4

3'3
0"

N

17
°4

3'0
"N

17
°4

3'0
"N

17
°4

2'3
0"

N

17
°4

2'3
0"

N

17
°4

2'0
"N

17
°4

2'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D5C4g1jAISLUS CODE-
      264.03Area in Ha-

Dist-Solapur,Taluka-Solapur South  (BM-133/01/10)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


